Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK BBSTY 7YI - BB in Business & Technology
ACCTB7004_Financial Accounting Y1 28/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 51 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
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Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK BBSTY 7Y2 - BB in Business & Technology

BUSSB7015_Management Studies
SPANB7Z04_Spanish 4
PROGB7001_Programming Fundamentals
ECONB7002_Economics

LAWB7006_Legal Compliance & Accountabil
BUSSB7018_Fundamentals and Principles of
FRENC82Z07_French 4
BUSSB7008_Business Information Systems

SPANB7Z03_Spanish 3

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2

Y2
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19/08/2025

20/08/2025
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Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00
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11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

Size

33

1"

13

Venue

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date

Start Time

DK BBSTY 7Y3 - BB in Business & Technology

FNCEB7Z02_Financial Management Y3 18/08/2025
GERMB7007_German 5 Y3 21/08/2025
BUSSB7Z06_Human Resources Y3 25/08/2025
MGMTB7012_Operations Management Y3 27/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

11:15:00
11:15:00
14:15:00

14:15:00

Size

26

Venue

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M116 (Nursing
Building Lab)



