Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_BBSTY_7Y1 - BB in Business & Technology								
ACCTB7004_Financial Accounting	Y1	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	51	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_BBSTY_7Y2 - BB in Business & Technology							
BUSSB7015_Management Studies	Y2	18/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	33	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	
SPANB7Z04_Spanish 4	Y2	19/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
PROGB7001_Programming Fundamentals	Y2	20/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	11	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
ECONB7002_Economics	Y2	22/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	13	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	
LAWB7006_Legal Compliance & Accountabil	Y2	25/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
BUSSB7018_Fundamentals and Principles of	Y2	26/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
FRENC8Z07_French 4	Y2	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
BUSSB7008_Business Information Systems	Y2	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	9	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
SPANB7Z03_Spanish 3	Y2	29/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_BBSTY_7Y3 - BB in Business & Technology							
FNCEB7Z02_Financial Management	Y3	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	5	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building	
GERMB7007_German 5	Y3	21/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
BUSSB7Z06_Human Resources	Y3	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MGMTB7012_Operations Management	Y3	27/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	26	M116 (Nursing Building Lab)	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT